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2010 New River Valley Horse Show

Begin Date 05/27/2010

End Date 05/29/2010

class_report_compressed

Time: 22:35:21

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 001 Open Fine Harness

1 285 Fox Grape's Limitless Joe Ellington Sharon Ellington
CLASS: 002 Open Trotting Type Country Pleasure

1 156 Bay All Day Igor Smith Oak Hill Academy

2 305 Taster's Choice Samantha Fox Echo Valley Stables

3 312 Fort Chiswell Miracle Man Diana Reed Diana Reed

4 254 Black Diamond Sam Huff Uva Havens

SCR 973 Echo Valley's Damian Samantha Fox Echo Valley Stables

SCR 264 I'm Red Hot SRF Jimmy Russler Saddle Ridge Farm

SCR 247 Leatherwood's Miss Beagle Janet Hunley Ritter & Hensley

CLASS: 003 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park

O A W N -

SCR
SCR

CLASS: 004 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Rider

306
302
266
998
265
307
982
975
168
972
538

Rare Reasons

Just Out Of Reach
Sparkey's Park

Dipity Do-Da

Dixie Pyx

It's A Kissing Bandit

A Song & Dance

Silver Slugger

Stone Gate's Natalee Kate
Echo Valley's Captain Jack
Passing The Night

Smith Lilly
Karen Blankenship Shumate
Gary Altizer
Brittney Horton
Shirley Trail
Matt Lightner
Jessica Schaaff
Jenny Feller
Candy Bennett
Adrianne Cox
Glenda Altizer

1 284 Because | Said So Alyssa Ellington

2 539 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music Chelista Linkous

3 253 Yorktown's Who's Your Daddy Brittany Ritter

SCR 187 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist

CLASS: 005 Juvenile Roadster Pony

1 311 Get Set-N-Go Jenna Holland

2 313 Rolex Leigh Kauffelt

3 299 Rare Wine Chase Tibbs

4 985 Hoochie Mamma Kelsey Moore

5 317 Heartland High Alert Alyssa Burnett

6 180 On The Verge Aimee Harrell
248 Bound for Jubilee Zack Dillon
301 CC's Troubador Joseph Breeding
970 Java Frost Steven Fox

CLASS: 006 Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under

1 286 Irish Hill's Mountain Star Sarah-Ann Fourie

2 175 Star Of The Millennium Lora Thornhill

3 151 My Fair Prince Jennifer Curran

4 323 Our Sweet Caroline MacKenzie Sigmon

5 993 I'm Good To Go Jamie Bo Lucas

CLASS: 007 ASB Juvenile Five-Gaited

278
287
318
320
153
988
270

Undulata's Kipling

Hannah Montana

Fort Chiswell's Mountain Dew
Attache's Miracle

Gypsy's Imagination

Harlem For President
Walterway's Pardon Me

Rebecca Doss
Dre' Fourie
John Paul Jones
Leigh Kauffelt
Tori White
Patience Ergish
Karly Morgan

Smith & Alexandra Lilly
Karen Blankenship Shumate
Perry Huffer

Tommy & Brittney Horton
Gardner & Trail

Mercer Springs Farm
Jessica Schaaff

Jenny Feller

Candy Bennett

Echo Valley Stables
Glenda Altizer

Sharon Ellington

Ashley Linkous
Stockwood Saddlebreds
Kimberly Crist

Jenna Holland

Leigh Kauffelt

Chase Tibbs
Kimberly Humphreys
Rae Lee Mills

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Zack Dillion

Marty Breeding

Echo Valley Stables

Andre Fourie

Lora Thornhill

Oak Hill Academy

Terri Elliot

Pixie Dust & Steel Farms

Rebecca Doss
Gerald McKinney
Dickey Davis

Ginny Kauffelt

Tori White

Patience Ergish
Fred & Pam Morgan
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CLASS: 008 ASB Western Country Pleasure

533
312
271
517
974
997
304
973
295
255

o b W N =

Conrad Roentgen

Fort Chiswell Miracle Man
Out In The Open
Callaway's Connies Spirit
Shamrock's Versace
Katharine's Black Magic
Cold Pizza

Echo Valley's Damian
Rum Tum Tigger

Sultan's Secret Reflection

CLASS: 009 ASB Junior/Novice Five-Gaited

Julia McCann

Diana Reed

Synnova Hayes
Ashley Pruitt

Anna Hudson

Brittney Horton
Stephanie Gonyaw
Samantha Fox
Courtney Rose Wilson
Debi Hedin

He's the One

Locust Grove's Big Kat
Treasure the Glory

Katie's Courageous Captive
The African Legend

I'm Here for the Party

Echo Valley's Captain Hook

Novice Roadster Pony

Stephen Ford
Abbey Pratt
Andre Fourie
Shirley Trail
Bobby Burgess
Sandra Brown
Adrianne Cox

K & J's Mr Mr
Radiance Triumph
ZZ Top

ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park

Carol Coffman
Tom Kirby
Carter McGlothlin

1 314
2 166
3 288
4 259
5 250
N/S 308
SCR 97
CLASS: 010
1 185
2 325
3 273
CLASS: 011
1 289
2 249
3 316
4 309
SCR 188

Air Of Mystery

Callalway's Of Course | Can
Countless Blessings

High Point's Heart Throb
Angustura

CLASS: 012 ASB Show Pleasure Driving

Dana Ellington
Brittany Ritter
Brittney Dyer
Jenna Holland
Tammy Reardon

1 164
2 977
3 184
4 182

Nordic Prince

CH Callaway's B. Gratz Brown
Sea Sky Delight

Shoot Out

CLASS: 013 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure

Martha McComas
Karin Banks
Carol Coffman
Aimee Harrell

1 290
167
263
531
171
518
322
321

oo WN

CLASS: 014

The Oberoi

Nuts and Bolts

Total Reflection
Roseridge's Moment
Who's My Daddy
Callaway's Beautiful Music
Fort Chiswell's Bright Idea
Fort Chiswell's Hi Roller

ASB Country Pleasure Driving

Dana Ellington
Connie Jessee
Carol Smith
Karen Thornhill
Megan Graham
Jesselyn Bundy
Amber Melton
Necol Hopkins

170
252
181
183

A ODN -

My Chesapeake Bay
Bailey's Bank and Bodacious
Tina's Chantilly Lace

EL Camion

Debbie Dyson
Wanda Hensley
Sharon Rhoton
Carol Coffman

Julia McCann
Diana Reed
Cynthia Kelly
Jackie Farrington
Rebecca Tobey
Brittney Horton

Bill Shiflet

Echo Valley Stables
LuAnne Kilday

Debi Hedin

Stephen Ford
Abbey Pratt

Sharon Ellington
Mary & Gary Woods
Burgess & Chaffin
M&M Consulting
Echo Valley Stables

Carol Coffman
Tom Kirby
Carter McGlothin

Sharon Ellington
Brittney Ritter
Brittney Dyer
Sandra Brown
Tammy Reardon

Roger Meade
Karin Banks
Carol Coffman
Aimee Harrell

Dana Ellington
Connie Jessee
Jim & Carol Smith
Karen Thornhill
Megan Graham
Jesselyn Bundy
Jane Melton
Necol Hopkins

Debbie Dyson
Wanda Hensley

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Carol Coffman
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CLASS: 015 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving

1 291 Heartland's Moon Shot Erica Ellington

2 310 Hawk Watch Kermit McKinney

3 251 Heartland's Elegant Dancer Uva Havens

4 179 Extremely Proud Claire Riddle

SCR 519 High Five Sweet Harmony Jesselyn Bundy
CLASS: 016 ASB Amateur Five-Gaited

1 163 Star Dreamer Darlene Rose

2 172 He's Legend Stephanie Mlller
CLASS: 017 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Rider

1 326 Guinness Charlie Sutherland

2 540 My Stingray Chelista Linkous

3 260 A Mare For All Seasons Kent Martin

4 293 Pisgah's Non-Negotiable Gerald McKinney

5 279 Radiant Town & Country Catherine Horne

6 298 Double Encore Morgan Rasnake
CLASS: 018 ASB Amateur Owned/Trained Three-Gaited Park

1 969 Borrowed Love Jessica Hudnall

2 157 Princess Rainier Lynn Loftus

3 545 Echo Valley's Step N Thru Steven Fox
CLASS: 019 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited

1 315 Kalarama's Perfectly Regal Stephen Ford

2 277 Chinaberry Catherine Munsey

SCR 152 Smoke Gets In Your Eyes Kimberly Holt
CLASS: 020 Amateur Roadster Pony

1 992 Outside The Lines Anna Stoddard

2 529 Blue Grass Impression Rees Woody

3 275 Heartland's Wild Thunder Lib McClellan

4 262 Conqueror's Prime Time John Trail

5 522 Midnight Madness Teresa Brown

SCR 303 Extremely Intimidating Mark Shumate

SCR 169 Runaway Cindy Jackson
CLASS: 021 Lead Line

1 537 Ann Samantha Anderson

1 216 Batteries Not Included Maggie McCormick

1 254 Black Diamond Riley Huff

1 353 Boomer Karolyn Beaslee

1 536 Elvis J. T. Anderson

1 355 Flirtin' With The Moon Cole Hutton

1 329 Huie Blake Dunn

1 970 Java Frost Haley Milstead

1 521 Mia Awesome Lacy Liberty Taconet

1 215 Mr. White Lightening Alexandra Reece

1 357 Nicky Braydon Daughtry

1 181 Tina's Chantilly Lace Bekah Honaker

N/S 211 Spartan Queen Elissa Eryn
CLASS: 022 Arabian English Pleasure

1 243 Shadows Morning Joy Kim Reid

2 242 Shadows Dynamic Splash Laura McCormick

3 349 Equation Angie Anderson

4 346 Lady's Legions Chance Deanna McGlothlin

5 177 JH Highly Contagious Laura Bunyan

6 239 Pavan Jasmine Taylor

223

Passhahnn (Passion)

Kaitlyn Payne

Erica Ellington

Charlene & Kermit McKinney
Uva Havens

Claire Riddle

Jesselyn Bundy

Roger Meade
Stephanie Mlller

Charlie Sutherland

Chelista Linkous

Shirley Trail

Gerald McKinney

Betty Ward & Catherine Horne
Morgan Rasnake

Echo Valley Stables
Lynn Loftus
Echo Valley Stables

Stephen Ford
Melinda Moore
Kim Holt

Lucas Equine Services
N. Rees Woody
LuAnne Kilday

Shirley Trail

Teresa Brown

Melvin Blankenship
Cindy Jackson

Melissa Anderson
Maggie McCormick
Uva Havens

Buck & Casey Dowdy
Daryl Anderson

Delta Hutton

LuAnne Kilday

Echo Valley Stables
Lauren Taconet
Kami Reece

Hannah Jessee

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Maggie J. Benedette

Shadow Ranch
Shadow Ranch
Angie Anderson
Carter McGlothin
Mill Hollow Farm
Erin Mitchell
Kaitlyn Payne
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Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 022 Arabian English Pleasure
238 W H Dream Kaset Becky Jaronski Becky Jaronski
SCR 345 Grand Applause Deanna McGlothlin Carter McGlothlin
SCR 246 Karis Cavalier Amanda Williams Amanda Williams
SCR 535 Rohara Moonstruck Adrienne Dickerson Adrienne Dickerson
CLASS: 023 Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship
1 311 Get Set-N-Go Jenna Holland Jenna Holland
2 317 Heartland High Alert Alyssa Burnett Rae Lee Mills
3 313 Rolex Leigh Kauffelt Leigh Kauffelt
4 248 Bound for Jubilee Zack Dillon Zack Dillion
5 985 Hoochie Mamma Kelsey Moore Kimberly Humphreys
6 301 CC's Troubador Joseph Breeding Marty Breeding
299 Rare Wine Chase Tibbs Chase Tibbs
SCR 970 Java Frost Steven Fox Echo Valley Stables
CLASS: 024 ASB Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Championship
1 168 Stone Gate's Natalee Kate Candy Bennett Candy Bennett
2 265 Dixie Pyx David Trail Gardner & Trail
3 998 Dipity Do-Da Brittney Horton Tommy & Brittney Horton
4 975 Silver Slugger Jenny Feller Jenny Feller
5 982 A Song & Dance Jessica Schaaff Jessica Schaaff
CLASS: 025 ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited
1 352 Shadow Mountain Mattalee Leigh Kauffelt Ginny Kauffelt
2 154 Amber Lager Tori White Tori White
3 333 Miss Divine Kelcey Beech Kelcey Beech
CLASS: 026 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship
1 251 Heartland's Elegant Dancer Uva Havens Uva Havens
2 291 Heartland's Moon Shot Erica Ellington Erica Ellington
3 179 Extremely Proud Claire Riddle Claire Riddle
4 310 Hawk Watch Kermit McKinney Charlene & Kermit McKinney
SCR 519 High Five Sweet Harmony Jesselyn Bundy Jesselyn Bundy
CLASS: 027 ASB Adult Show Pleasure
1 187 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist Kimberly Crist
2 174 Royal lllusion Jennifer Makem Mr. & Mrs. Terry Gordon
3 331 Ideal Solution Ashley Blair Ashley Blair
4 539 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music Ashley Linkous Ashley Linkous
5 173 Thomas Edison Tony Miller Stephanie Miller
6 189 Callaway's Air Force One Shannon Honaker Shannon Honaker
284 Because | Said So Alyssa Ellington Sharon Ellington
176 Choice's Clever Genius April Dunn Mill Hollow Farm
339 Chrome Athron Genero River's Edge Farm
351 H. S. Marakesh's Prodigy Karen Blankenship Shumate Mark Shumate
530 Something Caramac Alexandra Bay Alexandra Bay
300 Southwinds Winning Title John Trail Shirley Trail
186 The Dance Hall Doctor Ashton Street Ashton Street

CLASS: 028 Arabian Western Pleasure

1
2
SCR
SCR

345
241
346
535

Grand Applause
Shadows Summer
Lady's Legions Chance
Rohara Moonstruck

Deanna McGilothlin
Lisa Turpin

Deanna McGlothlin
Adrienne Dickerson

Carter McGlothlin
Shadow Ranch
Carter McGlothin
Adrienne Dickerson
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CLASS: 029 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure

O Ok WN -

267
162
155
983
335
292
330
520
974
532

Noir Amie
Affair Of State
L. A. Gulf Breeze

Mountainview's Supreme Ruler

Worthy Cuss
Kingwood's on the Heir
An Heir of Grace

Bissy

Shamrock's Versace
Sundae Summer

Synnova Hayes
Courtney Rose Wilson
Tori White

Jessica Hamilton
Emily Ball

Lacey Coulter
Alexandra Sandifer
Lauren Taconet

Anna Hudson

Emily Kirk

CLASS: 030 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park Championship

O A WN -

SCR

289
157
316
309
969
545
188

CLASS: 031

Air Of Mystery

Princess Rainier
Countless Blessings

High Point's Heart Throb
Borrowed Love

Echo Valley's Step N Thru
Angustura

Open English Pleasure

Dana Ellington
Lynn Loftus
Brittney Dyer
Jenna Holland
Jessica Hudnall
Steven Fox
Tammy Reardon

Do AW N -

NS

SCR
SCR
SCR

328
188
193
332
261
359
338
223
211
984
189
534
986

My Lovie Dovie
Angustura

Winsdown Silver Day
Stagleigh's Coppersmith
Totally Exciting

Royal Commander
Knowing Lou

Passhahnn (Passion)
Spartan Queen

The Very Thought of You
Callaway's Air Force One
Glamour And Glitz

The Salem Caper

CLASS: 032 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited

Courtney Rose Wilson
Tammy Reardon
Suzanne Heizer
Robin Williams
Shirley Trail

Sarah Bennett

Ruth Hall

Kaitlyn Payne
Maggie J. Benedette
Kelsey Moore
Shannon Honaker
Julia McCann
Kelsey Moore

1

347

Royal Crest's Stone Magic

CLASS: 033 ASB Adult Country Pleasure

Alex Bay

A WN -

EXC

SCR
SCR

319
194
170
978
165
989
191
979
190
312
534
348
540
293
340
332
350
360
162
174

Calloway's Cinnamon Bay
Winsdown Edgecliff

My Chesapeake Bay
Touch The Clouds
Courageous Reflection
Rowdy Dreams
Bittersweet Affair
Captivating Smoke
Caralussa's Sofarsogood
Fort Chiswell Miracle Man
Glamour And Glitz
Jewel's Family Man

My Stingray

Pisgah's Non-Negotiable
She's Plum Beautiful
Stagleigh's Coppersmith
Stella's Dance

White Lightning Blues
Affair Of State

Royal lllusion

Jennifer Makem
Ben Heizer
Debbie Dyson
Jennifer Crozier
Sandra Whittington
Paula Barr

Doris Tyler

Emily Uy
Tammy Reardon
Diana Reed

Julia McCann
Rick Walker
Ashley Linkous
Gerald McKinney
Athron Genero
Robin Williams
Amber Melton
Roberta Hirshon
April Dunn
Jennifer Makem

Synnova Hayes

Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Tori White

Jessica Hamilton

Emily Ball

Lacey Coulter

Patricia & Gordon Maxey
Lauren Taconet
Rebecca Tobey

) Dawn Kirk

Sharon Ellington
Lynn Loftus

Brittney Dyer
Sandra Brown

Echo Valley Stables
Echo Valley Stables
Tammy Reardon

Courtney Rose Wilson
Tammy Reardon
William Heizer
Robin Williams

Julie Martin
Northern Kiss Farm
Ruth Hall

Kaitlyn Payne
Maggie J. Benedette
Kendra Hamilton
Shannon Honaker
Julia McCann
Kelsey Moore

Donna Schulte

Mary & Joe Woeppel
Ben Heizer

Debbie Dyson

Brook & Jennifer Crozier
Whittington Saddlebreds
Tony & Paula Barr

Doris Tyler

Emily Uy

Tammy Reardon

Diana Reed

Julia McCann

Darlene Stoots

Chelista Linkous

Gerald McKinney

Windy Hill Farm

Robin Williams

Amber Melton

Northern Kiss Farm

Cavitts Creek, Inc.
Mr. & Mrs. Terry Gordon
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Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 034 Arabian Hunter Pleasure

1 178 Sempateg MH Laura Bunyan Mill Hollow Farm

2 243 Shadows Morning Joy Kim Reid Shadow Ranch

3 239 Pavan Jasmine Taylor Erin Mitchell

4 242 Shadows Dynamic Splash Laura McCormick Shadow Ranch

5 238 W H Dream Kaset Becky Jaronski Becky Jaronski

SCR 535 Rohara Moonstruck Adrienne Dickerson Adrienne Dickerson
CLASS: 035 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship

1 992 Outside The Lines Anna Stoddard Lucas Equine Services

2 275 Heartland's Wild Thunder Lib McClellan LuAnne Kilday

3 262 Conqueror's Prime Time John Trail Shirley Trail

4 970 Java Frost Steven Fox Echo Valley Stables

5 522 Midnight Madness Teresa Brown Teresa Brown

SCR 169 Runaway Cindy Jackson Cindy Jackson
CLASS: 036 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure

1 990 Top Gun's Mandate Anna Ergish Patience Ergish

2 980 Face First MacKenzie Williamson MacKenzie Williamson

3 976 African Chant Kiani Fridley Kiani Fridley

4 336 Stir It Up Emily Ball Emily Ball

EXC 294 Free Bird TS Erica Ellington Sharon Ellington

SCR 268 Simbara's Stars & Stripes Maddie Morgan Fred & Pam Morgan

SCR 984 The Very Thought of You Jessica Hamilton Kendra Hamilton

CLASS: 037 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship

1 163 Star Dreamer Darlene Rose

2 278 Undulata's Kipling Rebecca Doss

3 287 Hannah Montana Dre' Fourie

4 172 He's Legend Stephanie Mlller

5 320 Attache's Miracle Leigh Kauffelt

6 318 Fort Chiswell's Mountain Dew John Paul Jones

SCR 153 Gypsy's Imagination Tori White

SCR 988 Harlem For President Patience Ergish

CLASS: 038 Pole Bending

1 996 Bossy Joe Grace Sanders

2 523 BoBo Melissa Wilburn

3 537 Ann Maranda Gerrard

4 342 Santana Olean Jessica Hudnall

5 256 Belle's Blazing Smokie Sydney Bowen

6 343 Rosie Steven Fox
341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger
987 Duece Ashlyn Nunley
344 Hello's Pocohontas Samantha Fox
521 Mia Awesome Lacy Lauren Taconet
327 Sassie Stefanie Hager
233 Sassy Brooke Hager

CLASS: 039 Speed Barrel

D B W N -

200
342
537
523
199
343
256
996
341
536

Panama Twist
Santana Olean

Ann

BoBo

Millenium

Rosie

Belle's Blazing Smokie
Bossy Joe

Cherokee

Elvis

Guy White
Jessica Hudnall
Maranda Gerrard
Melissa Wilburn
Ty Lewis

Steven Fox
Sydney Bowen
Grace Sanders

John Allan Kessinger
Sam Gerrard

Roger Meade
Rebecca Doss
Gerald McKinney
Stephanie Miller
Ginny Kauffelt
Dickey Davis
Tori White
Patience Ergish

Grace Sanders
Melissa Wilburn
Melissa Anderson
Echo Valley Stables
Sydney Bowen
Echo Valley Stables
John Allan Kessinger
Ashlyn Nunley
Echo Valley Stables
Lauren Taconet
Karl Hager

Karl Hager

Guy White

Echo Valley Stables
Melissa Anderson
Melissa Wilburn

Ty Lewis

Echo Valley Stables
Sydney Bowen
Grace Sanders

John Allan Kessinger
Daryl Anderson
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Hello's Pocohontas
Nicky
Whip

Page: 7
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Place Back#

CLASS: 039 Speed Barrel

344
357
358

SCR 198

CLASS: 040 Juvenile Cloverleaf Barrel Race

Zevis Spooky Jet

Samantha Fox
Hannah Jessee
Austin Hanks
Jason Sutherland

O G WN -

CLASS: 041

199
537
996
342
341
987
256
536
344
521
362
357
343
327
233
358

Millenium

Ann

Bossy Joe

Santana Olean
Cherokee

Duece

Belle's Blazing Smokie
Elvis

Hello's Pocohontas
Mia Awesome Lacy
Nickie

Nicky

Rosie

Sassie

Sassy

Whip

Cloverleaf Barrel Race Stake

Ty Lewis
Maranda Gerrard
Grace Sanders
Jessica Hudnall
Diane Nipper
Ashlyn Nunley
Sydney Bowen
Sam Gerrard
Samantha Fox
Lauren Taconet
Kelsey Ackers
Hannah Jessee
Steven Fox
Stefanie Hager
Brooke Hager
Austin Hanks

D b WN

SCR
SCR
SCR

CLASS: 042

354
199
523
987
341
356
996
200
357
197
198

Six to the Moon
Millenium

BoBo

Duece

Cherokee
Conclusive's Demon
Bossy Joe
Panama Twist
Nicky

Pure "D" Tea
Zevis Spooky Jet

ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship

Lisa Barnette

Ty Lewis

Melissa Wilburn
Ashlyn Nunley
John Allan Kessinger
Lisa Barnette
Grace Sanders
Guy White
Kelsey Ackers
Anna Ruth Ray
Jason Sutherland

o Ok WN -

271
295
517
255
533
997
304
312
974

Out In The Open

Rum Tum Tigger
Callaway's Connies Spirit
Sultan's Secret Reflection
Conrad Roentgen
Katharine's Black Magic
Cold Pizza

Fort Chiswell Miracle Man
Shamrock's Versace

CLASS: 043 Roadster Pony Under Saddle

Synnova Hayes
Courtney Rose Wilson
Ashley Pruitt

Debi Hedin

Julia McCann

Brittney Horton
Stephanie Gonyaw
Diana Reed

Anna Hudson

B ODN -

269
389
985
391

Perfect Offering
Heartland's Precious Jewel
Hoochie Mamma
Dun-Haven Big Time

Maddie Morgan
Jenna Holland
Jessica Hamilton
Gracie Burnett

Echo Valley Stables
Hannah Jessee
Richard C. Hanks
Jason Sutherland

Ty Lewis

Melissa Anderson
Grace Sanders
Echo Valley Stables
John Allan Kessinger
Ashlyn Nunley
Sydney Bowen
Daryl Anderson
Echo Valley Stables
Lauren Taconet
Hannah Jessee
Hannah Jessee
Echo Valley Stables
Karl Hager

Karl Hager

Richard C. Hanks

Ernest & Mary Hutton
Ty Lewis

Melissa Wilburn
Ashlyn Nunley

John Allan Kessinger
Luther & Lisa Barnette
Grace Sanders

Guy White

Hannah Jessee
Anna Ruth Ray
Jason Sutherland

Cynthia Kelly
LuAnne Kilday
Jackie Farrington
Debi Hedin

Julia McCann
Brittney Horton
Bill Shiflet

Diana Reed
Rebecca Tobey

Fred & Pam Morgan
Jenna Holland
Kimberly Humphreys
Alyssa Burnett
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CLASS: 044 Ambling Country Pleasure

Rainbow

Generator's Lady Boo
Silver Dollar's Collector
Hallalujah's Gold Star
The Man In Black

For Keeps Sake

A Little Bit

Silent Angel of Mercy
Sunday's Main Attraction
The Charge Is On

They Call Me Keeper
Thumper Time

Blue ASE Of Pusher
Midnight Spot of Dust
Rock Steady Commotion
Shiftin' Gears

English Pleasure Championship

Joseph Breeding
Renee Crigger
Wetzel Davis
David Yopp
Misty Wright
April Lester
David Harden
Melanie Carroll
Charles Wygal
Karin Banks
Amy McGlothlin
Sarah Clift
Tara Dye

Guy White
Josh Crigger
Marlene Clift

1 390
2 160
3 995
4 367
5 541
6 377

393

392

528

981

387

524
SCR 195
SCR 196
SCR 159
SCR 526

CLASS: 045

1 188
2 984
3 338
EXC 261
SCR 370
SCR 328
SCR 211
SCR 332
SCR 193

CLASS: 046 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship

Angustura

The Very Thought of You
Knowing Lou

Totally Exciting
Cimmaron Blue

My Lovie Dovie

Spartan Queen
Stagleigh's Coppersmith
Winsdown Silver Day

Tammy Reardon
Kelsey Moore

Ruth Hall

Shirley Trail

Tori Goad

Courtney Rose Wilson
Maggie J. Benedette
Robin Williams
Suzanne Heizer

990
980
253
336
976
SCR 294
SCR 268

O bh WN -

Top Gun's Mandate
Face First

Yorktown's Who's Your Daddy

Stir It Up

African Chant

Free Bird TS

Simbara's Stars & Stripes

CLASS: 047 Trail Racking

Anna Ergish
MacKenzie Williamson
Brittany Ritter

Emily Ball

Kiani Fridley

Erica Ellington

Maddie Morgan

1 160
367
995
541
393
395
527
392
981
SCR 381
SCR 159

o O wWwN

Generator's Lady Boo
Hallalujah's Gold Star
Silver Dollar's Collector
The Man In Black

A Little Bit

Allen's Perfect Spot

All That Jazz

Silent Angel of Mercy
The Charge Is On
Dancing and Romancing
Rock Steady Commotion

Josh Crigger
David Yopp
Wetzel Davis
Misty Wright
Samantha Huff
David Harden
Sarah Clift
Melanie Carroll
Karin Banks
Angel Crawford
Josh Crigger

CLASS: 048 Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship

286
993
175
151
323

G ON -

Irish Hill's Mountain Star
I'm Good To Go

Star Of The Millennium
My Fair Prince

Our Sweet Caroline

Sarah-Ann Fourie
Jamie Bo Lucas
Lora Thornhill
Jennifer Curran
McKenzie Sigmon

Marty Breeding
Renee & Josh Crigger
W & J Stables

Norma Cole

Misty Wright

April Lester

David & Teresa Harden
Melanie Carroll
Charles Wygal

Karin Banks

Amy McGlothlin
Sarah Clift

Tara Dye

Kim Sutherland

Betty Byrd

Marlene Clift

Tammy Reardon
Kendra Hamilton

Ruth Hall

Julie Martin

Tori Goad

Courtney Rose Wilson
Maggie J. Benedette
Robin Williams
William Heizer

Patience Ergish
MacKenzie Williamson
Stockwood Saddlebreds
Emily Ball

Kiani Fridley

Sharon Ellington

Fred & Pam Morgan

Renee & Josh Crigger
Norma Cole

W & J Stables

Misty Wright

David & Teresa Harden
David & Teresa Harden
Marlene Clift

Melanie Carroll

Karin Banks

Walton Crawford

Betty Byrd

Andre Fourie

Pixie Dust & Steel Farms
Lora Thornhill

Oak Hill Academy

Terri Elliot
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Begin Date 05/27/2010

End Date 05/29/2010

class_report_compressed

Time: 22:35:21

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 049 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

1 977 CH Callaway's B. Gratz Brown Karin Banks Karin Banks

2 164 Nordic Prince Martha McComas Roger Meade

3 182 Shoot Out Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell

4 184 Sea Sky Delight Carol Coffman Carol Coffman

CLASS: 050 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship

1 154 Amber Lager Tori White

2 352 Shadow Mountain Mattalee Leigh Kauffelt

3 333 Miss Divine Kelcey Beech

4 347 Royal Crest's Stone Magic Alex Bay
CLASS: 051 Open Roadster To Bike JACKPOT STAKE

1 296 Joanna's Lost Bo Lucas

2 334 Success Soleil Tina Pennington

3 161 Lure's to You Bobby Dunn

CLASS: 052 Arabian English Pleasure Championship

1 177
2 346
3 242
4 243

CLASS: 053 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

JH Highly Contagious
Lady's Legions Chance
Shadows Dynamic Splash
Shadows Morning Joy

Laura Bunyan
Deanna McGlothlin
Jasmine Taylor
Kim Reid

1 170
2 252
3 181
4 183

My Chesapeake Bay
Bailey's Bank and Bodacious
Tina's Chantilly Lace

EL Camion

CLASS: 054 Country Pleasure Racking

Debbie Dyson
Wanda Hensley
Sharon Rhoton
Carol Coffman

158
527
994
367
394
6 528

g W N =

CLASS: 055 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship

Miller Time Masquerade
All That Jazz

The Master's Pusher
Hallalujah's Gold Star
Self-Appointed Big Shot
Sunday's Main Attraction

Renee Crigger
Sarah Clift
Wetzel Davis
David Yopp
David Harden
Charles Wygal

1 345

CLASS: 056 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship

Grand Applause

Deanna McGlothlin

171
290
167
531
321
518
322
263

O O b W N -

CLASS: 057 ASB Three-Gaited Park JACKPOT STAKE

Who's My Daddy

The Oberoi

Nuts and Bolts
Roseridge's Moment

Fort Chiswell's Hi Roller
Callaway's Beautiful Music
Fort Chiswell's Bright Idea
Total Reflection

Megan Graham
Dana Ellington
Connie Jessee
Karen Thornhill
Necol Hopkins
Jesselyn Bundy
Amber Melton
Carol Smith

1 306
2 192
3 297
4 249

Rare Reasons

Ballerina Co-Ed

Katie's Dream

Callalway's Of Course | Can

Smith Lilly
Gary Altizer
Anna Stoddard
Brittany Ritter

Tori White
Ginny Kauffelt
Kelcey Beech
Donna Schulte

Rae Lee Mills
Tina Pennington
Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Mill Hollow Farm
Carter McGlothin
Shadow Ranch
Shadow Ranch

Debbie Dyson
Wanda Hensley

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Carol Coffman

Renee Crigger
Marlene Clift

W & J Stables

Norma Cole

David & Teresa Harden
Charles Wygal

Carter McGlothlin

Megan Graham
Dana Ellington
Connie Jessee
Karen Thornhill
Necol Hopkins
Jesselyn Bundy
Jane Melton

Jim & Carol Smith

Smith & Alexandra Lilly

Gary Altizer

Johnny Lucas & Sons Stables
Brittney Ritter
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Date: 06/01/201 Begin Date 05/27/2010 End Date 05/29/2010
Time: 22:35:21
Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 058 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
1 267 Noir Amie Synnova Hayes Synnova Hayes
2 162 Affair Of State April Dunn Cavitts Creek, Inc.
3 974 Shamrock's Versace Anna Hudson Rebecca Tobey
4 330 An Heir of Grace Alexandra Sandifer Patricia & Gordon Maxey
5 983 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Jessica Hamilton Jessica Hamilton
6 279 Radiant Town & Country Catherine Horne Betty Ward & Catherine Horne
EXC 298 Double Encore Morgan Rasnake Morgan Rasnake
292 Kingwood's on the Heir Lacey Coulter Lacey Coulter
155 L. A. Gulf Breeze Tori White Tori White
532 Sundae Summer Emily Kirk Dawn Kirk
CLASS: 059 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship
1 242 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jasmine Taylor Shadow Ranch
2 243 Shadows Morning Joy Kim Reid Shadow Ranch
3 178 Sempateg MH Laura Bunyan Mill Hollow Farm

CLASS: 060 ASB Open Three-Gaited JACKPOT STAKE

1

CLASS: 061

388

C. Me Sneakie

ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship

Sandra Brown

1

D oA ON

SCR
SCR

CLASS: 062 Open Roadster Pony JACKPOT STAKE

319
979
194
191
360
350
260
190
165
326
540
293
989
340
978
162
174

Calloway's Cinnamon Bay
Captivating Smoke
Winsdown Edgecliff
Bittersweet Affair

White Lightning Blues
Stella's Dance

A Mare For All Seasons
Caralussa's Sofarsogood
Courageous Reflection
Guinness

My Stingray

Pisgah's Non-Negotiable
Rowdy Dreams

She's Plum Beautiful
Touch The Clouds

Affair Of State

Royal lllusion

Jennifer Makem
Emily Uy

Ben Heizer

Doris Tyler
Roberta Hirshon
Amber Melton
Kent Martin
Tammy Reardon
Sandra Whittington
Charlie Sutherland
Chelista Linkous
Gerald McKinney
Paula Barr

Athron Genero
Jennifer Crozier
April Dunn
Jennifer Makem

1 529 Blue Grass Impression M. L. Gray

2 991 Heartland's Double Trouble Bo Lucas

3 303 Extremely Intimidating Mark Shumate

4 337 Black Jack Ben Surface

5 185 K & J's Mr Mr Carol Coffman

6 248 Bound for Jubilee Bobby Burgess
CLASS: 063 Trotting Type Country Pleasure Championship

1 156 Bay All Day Igor Smith

2 312 Fort Chiswell Miracle Man Diana Reed

3 254 Black Diamond Sam Huff

CLASS: 064 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship

D A WN -

284
187
174
189
539
530
176
339

Because | Said So

Laugh Out Loud

Royal lllusion

Callaway's Air Force One
Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music
Something Caramac
Choice's Clever Genius
Chrome

Dana Ellington
Kimberly Crist
Jennifer Makem
Shannon Honaker
Ashley Linkous
Alexandra Bay
April Dunn

Athron Genero

Kermit & Charlene McKinney

Mary & Joe Woeppel
Emily Uy

Ben Heizer

Doris Tyler

Northern Kiss Farm
Amber Melton

Shirley Trail

Tammy Reardon
Whittington Saddlebreds
Charlie Sutherland
Chelista Linkous

Gerald McKinney

Tony & Paula Barr
Windy Hill Farm

Brook & Jennifer Crozier
Cavitts Creek, Inc.

Mr. & Mrs. Terry Gordon

N. Rees Woody

Lucas Equine Services
Melvin Blankenship
Stanley Lang

Carol Coffman

Zack Dillion

Oak Hill Academy
Diana Reed
Uva Havens

Sharon Ellington
Kimberly Crist

Mr. & Mrs. Terry Gordon
Shannon Honaker
Ashley Linkous
Alexandra Bay

Mill Hollow Farm

River's Edge Farm
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Date: 06/01/201 Begin Date 05/27/2010 End Date 05/29/2010
Time: 22:35:21
Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 064 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
EXC 331 Ideal Solution Ashley Blair Ashley Blair
300 Southwinds Winning Title John Trail Shirley Trail
186 The Dance Hall Doctor Ashton Street Ashton Street
173 Thomas Edison Tony Miller Stephanie Miller
CLASS: 065 ASB Open Five-Gaited JACKPOT STAKE
1 988 Harlem For President Patience Ergish Patience Ergish
2 386 He's Something Else Casey Surface Casey Surface
CLASS: 101 Stick Horse
1 216 Batteries Not Included Maggie McCormick Maggie McCormick
1 341 Cherokee Ariel Jarrells John Allan Kessinger
1 371 Doc Jude Davis Jude Davis
1 375 Stormy Elizabeth Jarrells John Allan Kessinger
CLASS: 102 Lead Line
1 216 Batteries Not Included Maggie McCormick Maggie McCormick
1 341 Cherokee Ariel Jarrells John Allan Kessinger
1 234 Molly Jilian Umberger Karl Hager
1 215 Mr. White Lightening Alexandra Reece Kami Reece
1 211 Spartan Queen Elissa Eryn Maggie J. Benedette
1 375 Stormy Elizabeth Jarrells John Allan Kessinger
CLASS: 103 Youth Halter - Miniature Horses
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 104 Model Hunter
1 211 Spartan Queen Maggie J. Benedette Maggie J. Benedette
2 222 Swayzi Cassidy Payne Cassidy Payne
3 374 Whatz Up Sibley Brown Sibley Brown
4 366 Gracie Grey Michaela Miller Michaela Miller
5 245 Mona Elsa Kendra Macy Kendra Macy
SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove Patricia Dove
SCR 2069 On Invite Only Danielle Toms Danielle Toms
SCR 225 Under Velvet Skys Jessica Bellonio Jessica Bellonio

CLASS: 105 Aduit Halter - Minature Horses

1 216 Batteries Not Included Erin McCormick

SCR 218 Reece's Scout Dark Destroyer John Moore
CLASS: 106 Model Western

1 363 Secret Sweet Pea Sandy Marshall

2 369 SPM Miss Rite Starr Jack Clark

3 365 Justin's Buddy Michaela Miller

4 228 Keeta Kristan Underwood

5 341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger

SCR Breezy Shadows Danielle Toms

SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove

SCR 219 Dude's Jezebel John Moore

CLASS: 107 Model English

21
223
328
272
375
231

Spartan Queen

Passhahnn (Passion)

My Lovie Dovie

Star Heart's Windchimes
Stormy

Whippoorwill's Special Victory

Maggie J. Benedette
Kaitlyn Payne
Courtney Rose Wilson
Siggy Boehm

Diane Nipper

Gina Moore

Maggie McCormick
Twelve Oaks Stables

Sandy Marshall

Jack Clark

Anita Miller

Kristan Underwood
John Allan Kessinger
Danielle Toms
Patricia Dove
Twelve Oaks Stables

Maggie J. Benedette
Kaitlyn Payne
Courtney Rose Wilson
Ann-Marie Overstreet
John Allan Kessinger
Twelve Oaks Stables
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2010 New River Valley Horse Show

Begin Date 05/27/2010

End Date 05/29/2010

class_report_compressed

CLASS: 109 Youth English Pleasure - Walk/Trot

Time: 22:35:21
Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 108 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
1 210 Buckaroo Igor Smith Bill Hill
2 213 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones John & Marcella Jones
3 257 Any Way Honey Anna Bowen Anna Bowen
4 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Sarah Neece Timothy Dalrymple
5 236 Pepanita Doc Bar Emily Reasor Emily Reasor
6 233 Sassy Brooke Hager Karl Hager
258 I'm A Fancy Rock Amelia Bowen Amelia Bowen
212 Vegas Sharp Courtney Jones John & Marcella Jones
SCR 214 AZR Pass With Class Jennifer Jones John & Marcella Jones

SCR 232

1 329 Huie Celeste Byerley LuAnne Kilday
2 223 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne Kaitlyn Payne
3 222 Swayzi Cassidy Payne Cassidy Payne
4 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad Tori Goad
5 379 Lady Bug Paige Crane Kathy Baker
6 380 Not Your Average Joe Kenna Crane Kathy Baker
378 Honeysuckle Emily Crane Kathy Baker
234 Molly Jilian Umberger Karl Hager
182 Shoot Out Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell
272 Star Heart's Windchimes Alli Pillion Ann-Marie Overstreet
SCR 232 Buttler Stefanie Hager Karl Hager
CLASS: 110 Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
1 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad Tori Goad
2 229 Van Helsing MH Tiffani Underwood Kristan Underwood
3 235 Jessica Rabbit Virginia Reasor Virginia Reasor
4 242 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jenna Barker Shadow Ranch
5 244 Czincerely Yours Allison Cockran Shadow Ranch
6 222 Swayzi Cassidy Payne Cassidy Payne
364 Cody Michaela Miller Eric Miller
324 Fancy This Ellie Webster Julia Hager
240 Marabi Lynn Caitlin Carter Shadow Ranch
234 Molly Stephanie Hager Karl Hager
245 Mona Elsa Kendra Macy Kendra Macy
239 Pavan Erin Mitchell Erin Mitchell
374 Whatz Up Sibley Brown Sibley Brown
SCR 227 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade Hannah Wade
SCR 230 Zippers Stuck Tiffani Underwood Tiffani Underwood
CLASS: 111 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under
1 280 Vacation Spot Frankie Sue Snider Lisa Horan
2 361 F.S. Labatt Blue LeeAnn Markwalter Barbara Markwalter
3 372 Beautiful Belle Janie Sigmon Janie Sigmon

Ann-Marie Overstreet

4 272 Star Heart's Windchimes Alli Pillion
CLASS: 112 Youth English Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

1 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad Tori Goad

2 324 Fancy This Julia Hager Julia Hager

3 280 Vacation Spot Kathy Hall Lisa Horan

4 281 Leatherwood's Internal Affair Emily Forehand Amanda Laliberte

5 379 Lady Bug Paige Crane Kathy Baker

6 223 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne Kaitlyn Payne
378 Honeysuckle Emily Crane Kathy Baker

NS 234 Molly Stephanie Hager Karl Hager
380 Not Your Average Joe Kenna Crane Kathy Baker

Buttler Stefanie Hager Karl Hager
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Begin Date 05/27/2010

End Date 05/29/2010

class_report_compressed

Time: 22:35:21
Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 113 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope
1 295 Rum Tum Tigger Courtney Rose Wilson LuAnne Kilday
2 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Sarah Neece Timothy Dalrymple
3 236 Pepanita Doc Bar Virginia Reasor Emily Reasor
4 213 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones John & Marcella Jones
5 257 Any Way Honey Anna Bowen Anna Bowen
6 233 Sassy Brooke Hager Karl Hager
NS 258 I'm A Fancy Rock Amelia Bowen Amelia Bowen
CLASS: 114 Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
1 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad Tori Goad
2 324 Fancy This Julia Hager Julia Hager
3 242 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jenna Barker Shadow Ranch
4 239 Pavan Erin Mitchell Erin Mitchell
5 379 Lady Bug Paige Crane Kathy Baker
6 244 Czincerely Yours Allison Cockran Shadow Ranch
366 Gracie Grey Michaela Miller Michaela Miller
378 Honeysuckle Emily Crane Kathy Baker
235 Jessica Rabbit Virginia Reasor Virginia Reasor
240 Marabi Lynn Caitlin Carter Shadow Ranch
245 Mona Elsa Kendra Macy Kendra Macy
380 Not Your Average Joe Kenna Crane Kathy Baker
SCR 227 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade Hannah Wade
CLASS: 115 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 11 - 17
1 177 JH Highly Contagious Olilvia Bolen Mill Hollow Farm
2 224 Sir Fredrick Sarah Neece Sarah Neece
3 272 Star Heart's Windchimes Siggy Boehm Ann-Marie Overstreet

CLASS: 116 Open Driving - Miniature Horses

CLASS: 117 Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

O O WN -

SCR

CLASS: 118 English Pleasure - Go As You Please

213
212
210
236
257
258
256
233
455

RKS Dock Chip
Vegas Sharp
Buckaroo

Pepanita Doc Bar

Any Way Honey

I'm A Fancy Rock
Belle's Blazing Smokie
Sassy

Zippo's Candy Doll

Jennifer Jones
Courtney Jones
Igor Smith
Virginia Reasor
Anna Bowen
Amelia Bowen
Sydney Bowen
Brooke Hager
Jacob Dalrymple

D A WN =

339
370
329
222
224
240
254
244
377
366
281
234
245
239
211
375

Chrome
Cimmaron Blue
Huie

Swayzi

Sir Fredrick
Marabi Lynn
Black Diamond
Czincerely Yours
For Keeps Sake
Gracie Grey
Leatherwood's Internal Affair
Molly

Mona Elsa
Pavan

Spartan Queen
Stormy

Athron Genero
Tori Goad
Celeste Byerley
Cassidy Payne
Sarah Neece
Caitlin Carter
Sam Huff
Natalie Cockran
April Lester
Michaela Miller
Julie Forehand
Stephanie Hager
Kendra Macy
Erin Mitchell
Maggie J. Benedette
Diane Nipper

John & Marcella Jones
John & Marcella Jones
Bill Hill

Emily Reasor

Anna Bowen

Amelia Bowen

Sydney Bowen

Karl Hager

Timothy Dalrymple

River's Edge Farm
Tori Goad

LuAnne Kilday
Cassidy Payne
Sarah Neece
Shadow Ranch

Uva Havens
Shadow Ranch

April Lester
Michaela Miller
Amanda Laliberte
Karl Hager

Kendra Macy

Erin Mitchell

Maggie J. Benedette
John Allan Kessinger
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Date: 06/01/201 Begin Date 05/27/2010 End Date 05/29/2010
Time: 22:35:21
Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 118 English Pleasure - Go As You Please
374 Whatz Up Sibley Brown Sibley Brown
SCR 209 As Smart As The Foxx Tori White Tim Henry
SCR 232 Buttler Stefanie Hager Karl Hager
SCR 217 Dance For Ripley Laura McCormick Laura McCormick
SCR 227 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade Hannah Wade
SCR 272 Star Heart's Windchimes Siggy Boehm Ann-Marie Overstreet
CLASS: 119 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
1 373 AZR Slow Locomotion Krystal Grose Krystal Grose
2 283 Par Te Beau Rachel Short Rachel Short
3 2018 Buckpass-N-Skip Gary Davis Gary & Kathy Davis
4 241 Shadows Summer Lisa Turpin Shadow Ranch
5 341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger
6 376 Chocolate Thunder Emily McCall Linni & Rick Anderton
SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove Patricia Dove
SCR 219 Dude's Jezebel John Moore Twelve Oaks Stables
SCR 2069 On Invite Only Danielle Toms Danielle Toms
SCR 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Tim Dalrymple Timothy Dalrymple

CLASS: 120 Pleasure Pony - Walk/Trot/Canter

1 244 Czincerely Yours Natalie Cockran

2 366 Gracie Grey Michaela Miller

3 328 My Lovie Dovie Courtney Rose Wilson

SCR 209 As Smart As The Foxx Tori White

CLASS: 121 Youth Hunter Equitation On The Flat

1 324 Fancy This Julia Hager

2 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad

3 380 Not Your Average Joe Kenna Crane

4 379 Lady Bug Paige Crane

5 244 Czincerely Yours Natalie Cockran

6 240 Marabi Lynn Caitlin Carter
366 Gracie Grey Michaela Miller
378 Honeysuckle Emily Crane
235 Jessica Rabbit Virginia Reasor
245 Mona Elsa Kendra Macy

SCR 227 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade

SCR 541 The Man In Black Misty Wright

CLASS: 122 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot

1
2
SCR

CLASS: 123 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope

281
361
224

Leatherwood's Internal Affair

F.S. Labatt Blue
Sir Fredrick

Frankie Sue Snider
LeeAnn Markwalter
Sarah Neece

g WN =

SCR
SCR
SCR

226
2018
373
376
341
1937
2069
455

Simple Integrity
Buckpass-N-Skip
AZR Slow Locomotion
Chocolate Thunder
Cherokee

Chips Hot Cocoa

On Invite Only
Zippo's Candy Doll

Jessica Bellonio
Gary Davis

Krystal Grose

Emily McCall

John Allan Kessinger
Patricia Dove
Danielle Toms

Tim Dalrymple

Shadow Ranch
Michaela Miller
Courtney Rose Wilson
Tim Henry

Julia Hager
Tori Goad
Kathy Baker
Kathy Baker
Shadow Ranch
Shadow Ranch
Michaela Miller
Kathy Baker
Virginia Reasor
Kendra Macy
Hannah Wade
Misty Wright

Amanda Laliberte
Barbara Markwalter
Sarah Neece

Jessica Bellonio
Gary & Kathy Davis
Krystal Grose

Linni & Rick Anderton
John Allan Kessinger
Patricia Dove
Danielle Toms
Timothy Dalrymple
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2010 New River Valley Horse Show

Begin Date 05/27/2010

Name of Horse

End Date 05/29/2010

Rider Name

Owner Name

class_report_compressed

CLASS: 124 Beginne Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk//Trot

1 229
2 376
3 237
4 364
5 374
SCR

SCR 230

CLASS: 125 Spotted Country Pleasure - Walk/Pleasure Gait

Van Helsing MH
Chocolate Thunder
Slow Talker

Cody

Whatz Up

Breezy Shadows
Zippers Stuck

Tiffani Underwood
Sydney VanArsdale
Katie Reuss
Michaela Miller
Sibley Brown
Danielle Toms
Tiffani Underwood

1 224 Sir Fredrick Sarah Neece
2 528 Sunday's Main Attraction Charles Wygal
3 368 Santana's Premier David Yopp
SCR 196 Midnight Spot of Dust Guy White
CLASS: 126 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter
1 280 Vacation Spot Kathy Hall
2 281 Leatherwood's Internal Affair Julie Forehand
CLASS: 127 Adult Western Pleasure - Go As You Please
1 283 Par Te Beau Rachel Short
2 2018 Buckpass-N-Skip Gary Davis
3 377 For Keeps Sake April Lester
4 241 Shadows Summer Lisa Turpin
5 373 AZR Slow Locomotion Krystal Grose
6 226 Simple Integrity Jessica Bellonio
341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger
376 Chocolate Thunder Emily McCall
365 Justin's Buddy Anita Miller
SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove
SCR 2069 On Invite Only Danielle Toms
SCR 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Tim Dalrymple
CLASS: 128 Ambling Country Pleasure
1 995 Silver Dollar's Collector Wetzel Davis
2 981 The Charge Is On Karin Banks
3 377 For Keeps Sake April Lester
4 541 The Man In Black Misty Wright
5 528 Sunday's Main Attraction Charles Wygal
6 375 Stormy Diane Nipper
SCR 195 Blue ASE Of Pusher Tara Dye
SCR 196 Midnight Spot of Dust Guy White
SCR 220 Pusher's Solid Gold Gina Moore
CLASS: 129 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
1 177 JH Highly Contagious Olilvia Bolen
2 223 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne
3 372 Beautiful Belle Janie Sigmon
4 280 Vacation Spot Frankie Sue Snider
SCR 361 F.S. Labatt Blue LeeAnn Markwalter
CLASS: 130 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walkt/Trot/Canter
1 237 Slow Talker Katie Reuss
2 376 Chocolate Thunder Sydney VanArsdale
3 225 Under Velvet Skys Jessica Bellonio
4 234 Molly Stephanie Hager
5 364 Cody Michaela Miller
6 229 Van Helsing MH Tiffani Underwood
SCR Breezy Shadows Danielle Toms
SCR 366 Gracie Grey Michaela Miller

SCR 211

Spartan Queen

Maggie J. Benedette

Kristan Underwood
Linni & Rick Anderton
Katie Reuss

Eric Miller

Sibley Brown
Danielle Toms

Tiffani Underwood

Sarah Neece
Charles Wygal
Diamond "D" Stables
Kim Sutherland

Lisa Horan
Amanda Laliberte

Rachel Short

Gary & Kathy Davis
April Lester

Shadow Ranch
Krystal Grose
Jessica Bellonio
John Allan Kessinger
Linni & Rick Anderton
Anita Miller

Patricia Dove
Danielle Toms
Timothy Dalrymple

W & J Stables

Karin Banks

April Lester

Misty Wright

Charles Wygal

John Allan Kessinger
Tara Dye

Kim Sutherland
Twelve Oaks Stables

Mill Hollow Farm
Kaitlyn Payne
Janie Sigmon

Lisa Horan

Barbara Markwalter

Katie Reuss

Linni & Rick Anderton
Jessica Bellonio

Karl Hager

Eric Miller

Kristan Underwood
Danielle Toms
Michaela Miller
Maggie J. Benedette
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Date: 06/01/201 Begin Date 05/27/2010 End Date 05/29/2010

Time: 22:35:21

Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 130 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walkt/Trot/Canter

SCR 230 Zippers Stuck Tiffani Underwood Tiffani Underwood
CLASS: 131 Gentlemen's Trail Racking

1 367 Hallalujah's Gold Star David Yopp Norma Cole

2 995 Silver Dollar's Collector Wetzel Davis W & J Stables

3 528 Sunday's Main Attraction Charles Wygal Charles Wygal
CLASS: 132 Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog

1 213 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones John & Marcella Jones

2 212 Vegas Sharp Courtney Jones John & Marcella Jones

SCR 373 AZR Slow Locomotion Krystal Grose Krystal Grose

SCR 210 Buckaroo Igor Smith Bill Hill

SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove Patricia Dove

SCR 217 Dance For Ripley Laura McCormick Laura McCormick

SCR 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Tim Dalrymple Timothy Dalrymple
CLASS: 133 Adult Ranch Riding

1 383 J C Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris Chris Harris

2 385 Smart Colored Tanquery Bobbie Lawhorn Bobbie Lawhorn

3 282 Joe's Pretty Boy Rachel Short Rachel Short

4 341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger

SCR Breezy Shadows Danielle Toms Danielle Toms

SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove Patricia Dove

SCR 455 Zippo's Candy Doll Tim Dalrymple Timothy Dalrymple

CLASS: 134 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

1
2
3
SCR

CLASS: 135 Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot

223
280
281
328

Passhahnn (Passion)
Vacation Spot

Leatherwood's Internal Affair

My Lovie Dovie

Kaitlyn Payne

Kathy Hall

Emily Forehand
Courtney Rose Wilson

D A W=

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

237
376
370
229
226
364
1937
217
2069
225

Slow Talker
Chocolate Thunder
Cimmaron Blue
Van Helsing MH
Simple Integrity
Cody

Chips Hot Cocoa
Dance For Ripley
On Invite Only
Under Velvet Skys

CLASS: 136 Juvenile Trail Racking

Katie Reuss
Sydney VanArsdale
Tori Goad

Kristan Underwood
Jessica Bellonio
Anita Miller

Patricia Dove
Laura McCormick
Danielle Toms
Jessica Bellonio

1
2
3

CLASS: 137 Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog/Lope

224
375
256

Sir Fredrick
Stormy
Belle's Blazing Smokie

Sarah Neece
Diane Nipper
Sydney Bowen

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

CLASS: 138 Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please

373
1937
226
455

AZR Slow Locomotion
Chips Hot Cocoa
Simple Integrity
Zippo's Candy Doll

Krystal Grose
Patricia Dove
Jessica Bellonio
Tim Dalrymple

224
177
223
281
329

Sir Fredrick
JH Highly Contagious
Passhahnn (Passion)

Leatherwood's Internal Affair

Huie

Sarah Neece
Olilvia Bolen
Kaitlyn Payne
Emily Forehand
Celeste Byerley

Kaitlyn Payne

Lisa Horan

Amanda Laliberte
Courtney Rose Wilson

Katie Reuss

Linni & Rick Anderton
Tori Goad

Kristan Underwood
Jessica Bellonio

Eric Miller

Patricia Dove

Laura McCormick
Danielle Toms
Jessica Bellonio

Sarah Neece
John Allan Kessinger
Sydney Bowen

Krystal Grose
Patricia Dove
Jessica Bellonio
Timothy Dalrymple

Sarah Neece

Mill Hollow Farm
Kaitlyn Payne
Amanda Laliberte
LuAnne Kilday
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Name of Horse
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Rider Name

Owner Name

class_report_compressed

CLASS: 139 Youth Ranch Riding

1
2
3
SCR

CLASS: 140 Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

382
257
256
258

Princess

Any Way Honey
Belle's Blazing Smokie
I'm A Fancy Rock

Amelia Bowen
Anna Bowen

Sydney Bowen
Amelia Bowen

1 226 Simple Integrity Jessica Bellonio

2 237 Slow Talker Katie Reuss

3 370 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad

4 361 F.S. Labatt Blue Barbara Markwalter

5 364 Cody Anita Miller

SCR 1937 Chips Hot Cocoa Patricia Dove

SCR 217 Dance For Ripley Laura McCormick

SCR 2069 On Invite Only Danielle Toms

SCR 211 Spartan Queen Maggie J. Benedette

SCR 225 Under Velvet Skys Jessica Bellonio

SCR 229 Van Helsing MH Kristan Underwood
CLASS: 141 Ladies Trail Racking

1 541 The Man In Black Misty Wright

2 224 Sir Fredrick Sarah Neece

3 981 The Charge Is On Karin Banks

4 381 Dancing and Romancing Angel Crawford
CLASS: 141-A ASB Show Pleasure AOT

1 176 Choice's Clever Genius Laura Bunyan

SCR 221 Frosty Shamrock Gina Moore
CLASS: 142 Adult Ranch Horse Trail

1 383 J C Hollywood Cindy Chris Harris

DQ 384 Becaco Ten Snips Bobbie Lawhorn

DQ 341 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger

DQ 375 Stormy Diane Nipper

SCR 226 Simple Integrity Jessica Bellonio
CLASS: 143 Youth Ranch Horse Trail

1 213 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones

2 382 Princess Amelia Bowen

3 256 Belle's Blazing Smokie Sydney Bowen

4 212 Vegas Sharp Courtney Jones

Amelia Bowen
Anna Bowen

Sydney Bowen
Amelia Bowen

Jessica Bellonio
Katie Reuss

Tori Goad

Barbara Markwalter
Eric Miller

Patricia Dove
Laura McCormick
Danielle Toms
Maggie J. Benedette
Jessica Bellonio
Kristan Underwood

Misty Wright
Sarah Neece
Karin Banks
Walton Crawford

Mill Hollow Farm
Twelve Oaks Stables

Chris Harris

Chris Harris

John Allan Kessinger
John Allan Kessinger
Jessica Bellonio

John & Marcelia Jones
Amelia Bowen
Sydney Bowen
John & Marcella Jones



